

Solicitation Information

Bay County Road Commission, Michigan

Solicitation Number

18-7

Deadline

03/12/2018 09:15 AM EDT

Advertised

02/23/2018 07:00 AM EST

Description

2018 Bid for Pulverization of Hard Surface (Chip Seal & HMA)

Bidders

Business Name	Address	Phone
Pavement Recycling Inc.	210 S. Blacks Corners Rd Imlay City, MI 48444	(810) 724-8200
Shaw Contracting Co	509 Morton Street Bay City, MI 48706	(989) 684-0014
2 Bidders		

Item List

Bidder	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
Pulverizing Chip & Seal Syd			
Pavement Recycling Inc.	1.0000	\$0.2500	\$0.2500
Shaw Contracting Co	1.0000	\$0.3000	\$0.3000
Pulverizing Chip & Seal w/ 3+ inches of Seal Blend Syd			
Pavement Recycling Inc.	1.0000	\$0.3000	\$0.3000
Shaw Contracting Co	1.0000	\$0.3500	\$0.3500
Pulverizing Asphalt Pavements, 1 inch to 3 inch... Syd			
Pavement Recycling Inc.	1.0000	\$0.3500	\$0.3500
Shaw Contracting Co	1.0000	\$0.3700	\$0.3700
Pulverizing each additional inch of Asphalt Pav... Syd			
Pavement Recycling Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0800	\$0.0800
Shaw Contracting Co	1.0000	\$0.0700	\$0.0700
Shaping crushed material Syd			
Pavement Recycling Inc.	1.0000	\$0.1000	\$0.1000
Shaw Contracting Co	1.0000	\$0.4500	\$0.4500
Compacting crushed material Syd			
Pavement Recycling Inc.	1.0000	\$0.1000	\$0.1000
Shaw Contracting Co	1.0000	\$0.4500	\$0.4500
Item totals for Item List (6 Items)			Total
Pavement Recycling Inc.			\$1.1800
Shaw Contracting Co			\$1.9900

